
 [GeV]
T

Jet p

0.2−

0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1

1.2

1.4

1.6
Je

t C
ha

rg
e 

R
M

S
 (

ka
pp

a 
=

 0
.3

) 
[e

]

ATLAS
Sherpa 1.4.5 default

8000 GeV pp Jets

m
cp

lo
ts

.c
er

n.
ch

 [a
rX

iv
:1

30
6.

34
36

]
R

iv
et

 3
.1

.1
0,

  1
00

k 
ev

en
ts

ATLAS_2015_I1393758

| < 2.1)η=0.3, central, |κ(Jet Charge RMS 

0 500 1000 1500
 [GeV]

T
Jet p

1

R
at

io
 to

 A
T

LA
S

2

0.5

2

0.5

1


	Contents
	Page 1


